

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 5357-5359/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 143 OF 2004

CHANDRAYYA H. MALLAPPANAVAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the Court's order and c/delay and bail and office report)

Date: 12/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. C.P. Tyagi, Adv.

for Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Rohen Singh, dv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions are dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master