

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 143 OF 2004

MALLAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA MALL. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(Summons for non-prosecution)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ramesh Kr.Mishra,Adv.
For Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity given, further two weeks' time is given to the appellant to file additional documents as indicated in the office order dated 3.9.2009.

(Kusum Syal)
Sr.P.A

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master