

d
ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 143 OF 2004

MALLAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA MALL. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(with office report on default)

Date: 27/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the office report on default dated 5th
January, 2010.

Further four weeks' time is granted to appellant
to file additional documents, which have not yet been
filed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Suneet Mahajan)
Court Master