

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 143 OF 2004

MALLAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA MALL. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In case additional documents are filed by the  
appellant within four weeks from today, delay in compliance  
shall be treated as condoned.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master