

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 143 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MALLAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA MALL. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per order of the Hon'ble Court dt.5.8.2011 the ld. Counsel for the appellant had undertaken to file additional documents within three weeks. Obviously this period has expired long back and till date no steps seems to have been taken.

No further steps required to be taken in the matter. It be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |